ASHEVILLE CITY SCHOOLS
MEETING
WEDNESDAY, AUGUST 14, 2013

Strategic Imperative - “Raise the achievement of all students — one child at a time”

7:30 AM -9:00 AM
Asheville City Schools - Administrative Offices

Training Room 203
85 Mountain Street, Asheville, NC 28802

7:30 A.M.

7:35 A.M.

8:00 A.M.

8:35 A.M.

8:55 A.M.

9:05 A.M.

IIL.

I1I.

IV.

VL

AGENDA

Call to Order Board Chair, Jacquelyn Hallum

Review the status of the project with
new members of the focus group

Discuss project schedule and milestones

Schedule a Design Development
meeting the ACS Board

Schedule next focus group meeting with
ACS and County

Adjournment

Mission

Asheville City Schools graduates students who are thoughtful, innovative and productive citizens

and who are prepared to succeed globally.



