

ASHEVILLE CITY SCHOOLS MEETING WEDNESDAY, AUGUST 14, 2013

Strategic Imperative - "Raise the achievement of all students - one child at a time"

7:30 AM – 9:00 AM Asheville City Schools - Administrative Offices Training Room 203 85 Mountain Street, Asheville, NC 28802

AGENDA

7:30 A.M.	I.	Call to Order	Board Chair, Jacquelyn Hallum
7:35 A.M.	II.	Review the status of the project with new members of the focus group	
8:00 A.M.	III.	Discuss project schedule and milestones	
8:35 A.M.	IV.	Schedule a Design Development meeting the ACS Board	
8:55 A.M.	V.	Schedule next focus group meeting with ACS and County	
9:05 A.M.	VI.	Adjournment	